Elight A
GROSS WINNERS

15t — Dan Falck

2" — Cooper Bordsen

34 — Scott Anderson

NET WINNERS

15t — Bob Iverson
2"9_ Aaron Stenen

34— Lance Klinkhammer

Flight B
GROSS WINNERS

1%t — Taylor Rugroden

2" — Luke Laberda
— Mike Philbrook
NET WINNERS

15t — Austin Semen

2" — Kevin Kinnunen

39— Jonah Kinne

Closest to Pin
#4 — Kurt Cassidy
#8 — Jason Britton

MAJESIIC OAKS

$20
$20

OLii) CLUB

Wednesday Night Final Results
Individual Low Gross & Net

May 28%, 2025

Score:
Score:

Score:

Score:
Score:

Score:

Score:
Score:

Score:

Score:
Score:

Score:

38
39
40

34
35
35

42
44
44

31
34
35

§25
§15
S10

$25
S15
S10

$25
$15
S10

$25
$15
S10



Gross Skins

Flight 1 $30/skin
Player

Ben Ford

Matt Prebil

Flight 2 $20/skin
Player

Ryan Deggendorf
Mike Pardo

Jason Britton

Net Skins

Flight 1 $15/skin
Player

Eric Pardo

Ben Ford

Robert Iverson

Matt Prebil

Flight 2 $30/skin
Player

Ryan Deggendorf

Jason Britton

Skins

Skins

Skins

Skins

Details
Birdie on 5
Birdie on 9
Details
Birdie on 1
Birdie on 7
Birdie on 8
Details
1 Eagle on 1
1 Eagle on 5
1 Eagle on 8
1 Eagle on 9
Details
1 Eagleon 1
1 Eagle on 8



